
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

07 

3 

31 

25 

1 

75 

30 

27 

14 

77A 

65 

12A 

12 

07A 

73 

33 

88 

13 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Mark Sherwood 

Travis Engen 

Philip Lewis 

Charles Parsons 

Jim Stengel 

Jim Wright 

Alex MacAllister 

David Bleke 

Paul Subject 

Douglas Schumacher 

Rob Radmann 

Sebastian Coppola 

Craig Campbell 

Turner Woodard 

Michael Winn 

John Reisert 

Phil Gumpert 

Class 

9F3 

9F2 

9F1 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9F2 

9FB 

9F3 

9F2 

9F1 

9F1 

9FA5 

9F2 

9FB 

9FA5 

9FC 

9F2 

Laps 

10 

8 

7 

13 

8 

12 

8 

10 

12 

11 

5 

12 

7 

8 

3 

6 

10 

11 

Best Tm 

1:25.433 

1:25.572 

1:27.662 

1:27.997 

1:28.192 

1:30.261 

1:31.192 

1:32.406 

1:32.643 

1:32.917 

1:33.977 

1:36.806 

1:36.833 

1:37.988 

1:38.114 

1:40.288 

1:42.610 

1:43.218 

2nd Best 

1:25.556 

1:27.746 

1:28.348 

1:29.375 

1:28.917 

1:30.529 

1:31.244 

1:32.884 

1:32.894 

1:33.126 

1:34.148 

1:36.871 

1:37.936 

1:38.108 

1:45.065 

1:40.553 

1:44.496 

1:43.515 

Year 

2006 

1995 

2001 

1972 

1976 

1973 

1990 

1977 

2001 

1998 

1998 

1984 

1970 

1994 

1979 

1974 

1996 

1980 

Make/Model 

Swift JMS17 CP 

Ralt RT41 

Lola T97/20 

Matich A50 

Lola 332C 

McRae GM1 

Swift DB-4 

Ralt RT1 

Swift 014A 

Star Cars Formula Mazda 

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

Reynard CFC 

Lola T192 

Van Diemen RF 94 

March 79B 

March F5000 

Van Diemen RF96 

Ralt RT5 

Engine 

2300cc 

1600cc 

4243cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

1600cc 

1595cc 

1600cc 

1950cc 

2661cc 

4955cc 

2000cc 

1599cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

1589cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  9 

Group 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:09:49 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/2/2019 01:10 PM 


